OOVER

Breeze Evo

Main Features

Product name / Commercial code TH31BOO01001
Product code 39100488
EAN Code 8016361943797
Manufacturer Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
Colour Turquoise
Bagged/Bagless Bagless

Technical features

Bag check indicator No
Filtration system Washable EPA
loT App None
Separation system Cyclean Technology
Bin capacity (I) 3

Easy bin empty Yes



Hose Type Stretch

Hose length 4.5
Carpet height selector Yes
Cord length 7
Allergy care plus system No

Performance and Consumption

Noise level [dBA] 80

Energy consumption (kWh/Annum) 22

Full stair cleaning Yes
Maximum reach with accessories 12,5
Low profile cleaning No
Edge cleaning Yes
Carry handle No
Handle soft grip No
Finger tip controls No
Above floor cleaning Yes
Foldable handle No
Rotating brush bar Yes

Parquet nozzle No
Pet hair remover No
Tool storage On board
Allergen remover No

Crevice tool No



Short crevice tool

Long crevice tool

Extra long crevice tool

Furniture nozzle

Dusting brush

2inT crevice and dusting nozzle

2in1 crevice and furniture nozzle

2in1 dusting and furniture nozzle

3inT crevice, dusting and furniture nozzle
6in1 super flex tool

Extension tube

Performance

Product height (mm)

Width of the product (mm)

Full product depth (mm)

Packaged Product Height (mm)
Width of the packed product (mm)
Packaged Product Depth(mm)

Net weight (kg)

Product net weight - cleaner only [kg]

Gross weight (kg)

No

No

No

No

No

No

1090

320

310

340

860

290

5.4

5.2

8.4



