



Breeze Evo

TH31 BO01 001

Main Features

Product name / Commercial code	TH31 BO01 001
Product code	39100488
EAN Code	8016361943797
Manufacturer	Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
Colour	Turquoise
Bagged/Bagless	Bagless

Technical features

Bag check indicator	No
Filtration system	Washable EPA
IoT App	None
Separation system	CycleClean Technology
Bin capacity (l)	3
Easy bin empty	Yes

Hose Type	Stretch
Hose length	4.5
Carpet height selector	Yes
Cord length	7
Allergy care plus system	No

Performance and Consumption

Noise level [dBA]	80
Energy consumption (kWh/Annum)	22

Comfort

Full stair cleaning	Yes
Maximum reach with accessories	12,5
Low profile cleaning	No
Edge cleaning	Yes
Carry handle	No
Handle soft grip	No
Finger tip controls	No
Above floor cleaning	Yes
Foldable handle	No
Rotating brush bar	Yes

Accessories

Parquet nozzle	No
Pet hair remover	No
Tool storage	On board
Allergen remover	No
Crevice tool	No

Short crevice tool	No
Long crevice tool	No
Extra long crevice tool	Yes
Furniture nozzle	No
Dusting brush	No
2in1 crevice and dusting nozzle	No
2in1 crevice and furniture nozzle	No
2in1 dusting and furniture nozzle	Yes
3in1 crevice, dusting and furniture nozzle	No
6in1 super flex tool	No
Extension tube	Yes

Performance

Dimensions

Product height (mm)	1090
Width of the product (mm)	320
Full product depth (mm)	310
Packaged Product Height (mm)	340
Width of the packed product (mm)	860
Packaged Product Depth(mm)	290
Product net weight - cleaner only [kg]	5.2
Net weight (kg)	5.4
Gross weight (kg)	8.4